Kerr County
50“ & Wate,.

;]@ Native Tree & Plant Sale

Conservation District

Pre-Order Form

Orders Due by: April 11 PICK UPDATE THURSDAY, APRIL 17, 2025, 9AM-3PM

Name: Ph. Number:
Email:
Species: Quantity Price Each Total Price
Perennials
1 gal. Black-eyed Susan _ X $10
1 gal. Blanketflower _ X $10
1 gal. Copper Canyon Daisy - X $10
1 gal. Coreopsis, Lance-leaf - X $10
1 gal. Damianita _ X $10
1 gal. Frog Fruit - X $10
1 gal. Mist Flower, Gregg's - X $10
1 gal. Salvia greggii, lipstick _ X S10
1 gal. Salvia greggii, Pink . X S10
1 gal. Salvia greggii, Red _ X S10
1 gal. Salvia, Mexican Bush _ X S10
1 gal. Skeleton Leaf Goldeneye _ X S10
1 gal. Yarrow, White . X S10
Vines
1 gal. Honeysuckle, Coral . X $10
5 gal. Honeysuckle, Coral _ X $35
5 gal. Morning Glory, Perennial . X S35
Shrubs

5 gal. American Beauty Berry X S35



5 gal. Sage, Compact Texas

5 gal. Hesperaloe, Red Yucca

5 gal. Yucca, Twist Leaf, Green

15 gal.
30 gal.
10 gal.
10 gal.
45 gal.
10 gal.

20 gal.

Desert Willow, Bubba
Desert Willow, Bubba
Mexican Buckeye
Texas Redbud

Texas Redbud
Roughleaf Dogwood

Prairie Flame Leaf Sumac

5 gal. Cedar EIm

30 gal.
30 gal.
45 gal.
15 gal.
30 gal.
45 gal.
30 gal.
45 gal.
15 gal.
30 gal.
45 gal.
15 gal.
30 gal.

45 gal.

Cedar EIm
Mexican Sycamore
Mexican Sycamore
Burr Oak

Burr Oak

Burr Oak
Chinquapin Oak
Chinquapin Oak
Live Oak

Live Oak

Live Oak
Monterrey Oak
Monterrey Oak

Monterrey Oak

X S35

Ornamental/Small Trees

X $140
X $330
X $130
X $130
X $550
X $130
X $250

Shade Trees

X 835

X $330
X $330
X $550
X $140
X $330
X $520
X $330
X $520
X $140
X $330
X $520
X $140
X $330
X $520



Subtotal:
8.25% Tax
If using credit Card 5% service Charge
Total:
Make payments to Kerr County SWCD

Proceeds from this tree sale will go towards our Scholarship Programs. This allows us to award scholarships to
graduating seniors in Kerr County who plan to major in agriculture and to send our local youth to ag related camps.

Pictures and Tree Facts can be found at www.kerrcountyswcd.com

Call (830) 896-4911x3 if you have any questions.


http://www.kerrcountyswcd.com/

