

Native Tree & Plant Sale

Pre-Order Form

Orders Due by: April 11 PICK UPDATE THURSDAY, APRIL 17, 2025, 9AM-3PM

Name:	Ph. Number:			
Email:				
Species:	Quantity		Price Each	Total Price
		Peren	nials	
1 gal. Black-eyed Susan		x	\$10	
1 gal. Blanketflower		х	\$10	
1 gal. Copper Canyon Daisy		х	\$10	
1 gal. Coreopsis, Lance-leaf		x	\$10	
1 gal. Damianita		x	\$10	
1 gal. Frog Fruit		x	\$10	
1 gal. Mist Flower, Gregg's		x	\$10	
1 gal. Salvia greggii, lipstick		x	\$10	
1 gal. Salvia greggii, Pink		x	\$10	
1 gal. Salvia greggii, Red		x	\$10	
1 gal. Salvia, Mexican Bush		x	\$10	
1 gal. Skeleton Leaf Goldeneye		x	\$10	
1 gal. Yarrow, White		x	\$10	
		Vin	es	
1 gal. Honeysuckle, Coral		x	\$10	
5 gal. Honeysuckle, Coral		x	\$35	
5 gal. Morning Glory, Perennial		x	\$35	
		Shru	ıbs	
5 gal. American Beauty Berry		х	\$35	

5 gal. Sage, Compact Texas		x	\$35				
	Cacti						
5 gal. Hesperaloe, Red Yucca		x	\$35				
5 gal. Yucca, Twist Leaf, Green		x	\$35				
Ornamental/Small Trees							
15 gal. Desert Willow, Bubba		x	\$140				
30 gal. Desert Willow, Bubba		x	\$330				
10 gal. Mexican Buckeye		X	\$130				
10 gal. Texas Redbud		X	\$130				
45 gal. Texas Redbud		X	\$550				
10 gal. Roughleaf Dogwood		x	\$130				
20 gal. Prairie Flame Leaf Sumac		X	\$250				
	Shade Trees						
5 gal. Cedar Elm		X	\$35				
30 gal. Cedar Elm		X	\$330				
30 gal. Mexican Sycamore		X	\$330				
45 gal. Mexican Sycamore		x	\$550				
15 gal. Burr Oak		X	\$140				
30 gal. Burr Oak		x	\$330				
45 gal. Burr Oak		X	\$520				
30 gal. Chinquapin Oak		X	\$330				
45 gal. Chinquapin Oak		X	\$520				
15 gal. Live Oak		X	\$140				
30 gal. Live Oak		X	\$330				
45 gal. Live Oak		x	\$520				
15 gal. Monterrey Oak		X	\$140				
30 gal. Monterrey Oak		X	\$330				
45 gal. Monterrey Oak		Х	\$520				

Subtotal:	
8.25% Tax	
If using credit Card 5% service Charge	
Total:	

Make payments to Kerr County SWCD

Proceeds from this tree sale will go towards our Scholarship Programs. This allows us to award scholarships to graduating seniors in Kerr County who plan to major in agriculture and to send our local youth to ag related camps.

Pictures and Tree Facts can be found at www.kerrcountyswcd.com

Call (830) 896-4911x3 if you have any questions.